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	Kentucky FFA State Officers 
2024-2025


	Name/Office/Email
	Chapter/Region

	Trenton Page

President

trenton.page@kyffa.org   
	Adair County

Lake Cumberland

	Avery Cole

Vice President

avery.cole@kyffa.org 
	South Warren

Barren River

	Emily Chunglo

Secretary

emily.chunglo@kyffa.org 
	Mercer County

Bluegrass

	Jacob N. Rudy

Treasurer

jacob.rudy@kyffa.org 
	Apollo

Green River

	Luke Mullins

Reporter

luke.mullins@kyffa.org
	Trimble County

Capital City

	Jameson M. Williams

Sentinel

Jameson.williams@kyffa.org
	Menifee County

Licking River

	Blaine Brammell

Big Sandy River State VP

Blaine.brammell@kyffa.org
	East Carter

Big Sandy

	Paige Cash

Kentucky River State VP

paige.cash@kyffa.org 
	Rockcastle County

Kentucky River

	Mary Brooke Stith 

Lincoln Trail State VP

marybrooke.stith@kyffa.org 
	Meade County

Lincoln Trail

	Parker Keyes

Northern Kentucky State VP

parker.keyes@kyffa.org 
	Gallatin County

Northern Kentucky

	Noah Mallory

Pennyrile State VP

noah.mallory@kyffa.org 
	Muhlenberg County

Pennyrile

	Ty Elrod

Purchase State VP

ty.elrod@kyffa.org 
	Marshall County

Purchase


